St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-065089

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
FIRE PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

Description
NXLX

SMITH, WILLIAM D
10/29/2024 1:44:37 PM

Charges:

Assoc Assoc Key

FR
FR
FR
FR

62400422
62400422
62400422
62400422

Payment:

Charge Amount
$3.06
$2.04

$179.00
$25.00
Total $209.10

Charge Amount
$209.10



